Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Rsp Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Rsp Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Substitute

Special Ed Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Assistant Teacher
Teacher

Teacher
Assistant Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

As Team Lead

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Assistant Teacher

Assistant Teacher

Assistant Substitute
Teacher, Teacher

Substitute

Substitute

Support Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public

Extera Public

Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public

Extera Public

Department

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Total Wages

$61,968
$58,880
$55,825
$51,831
$51,770
$51,189
$50,860
$50,740
$50,106
$49,161
$49,045
$48,713
$48,620
$48,118
$42,999
$35,753
$35,467
$33,550
$32,318
$30,609

$30,204
$27,568
$27,471
$26,182
$25,507
$22,383
$22,156
$21,896
$21,761

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,885
$14,664

$9,441
$9,242
$8,616
$9,214
$8,434
$9,273
$4,295
$8,217
$8,210
$7,862
$13,523
$8,240
$13,090
$6,442
$2,322
$2,798
$2,680
$5,819

$6,451
$5,210
$8,681
$6,115
$4,293
$4,894
$5,777

$83
$5,441



Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Assistant Teacher

Support Teacher

Assistant Teacher
Assistant Teacher
Support Teacher
Support Teacher
Sped Instructional A
Support Teacher
After School Asst
After School Asst
After School Asst
Support Teacher
After School Asst
As Program Asst
After School Asst
As Program Asst
After School Asst
As Program Assistant
As Program Asst
Support Teacher
After School Asst
Support Teacher
After School Aide
As Program Aide
Assistant Teacher
Substitute Teacher
After School Asst
As Program Asst

Substitute

Substitute Teacher,
Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

After School Asst

Substitute Teacher

Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public

Extera Public

Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public
Extera Public

Extera Public

Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education

$21,619
$17,500
$16,481
$14,496
$14,372

$13,812
$13,174
$12,314
$11,839
$11,401
$10,304
$8,224
$7,911
$7,899
$7,779
$7,359
$7,075
$7,029
$6,924
$5,845
$4,900
$4,747
$3,891
$3,540
$3,390
$3,335
$3,076
$2,338
$1,663
$1,453
$1,066

$8,488
$2,862
$5,756

$549
$3,988

$437
$117
$1,497
$315
$310
$701
$0
$0
$0
$31
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$380
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,638
$137
$0
$0



After School Asst
After School Asst

As Enrichment Tutor

Extera Public
Extera Public

Extera Public

Education
Education

Education

$325
$250
$140

$0
$0
$0



