Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$61,968	\$17,885
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$58,880	\$14,664
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$55,825	\$9,441
Rsp Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$51,831	\$9,242
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$51,770	\$8,616
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$51,189	\$9,214
Rsp Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$50,860	\$8,434
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$50,740	\$9,273
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$50,106	\$4,295
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$49,161	\$8,217
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$49,045	\$8,210
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$48,713	\$7,862
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$48,620	\$13,523
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$48,118	\$8,240
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$42,999	\$13,090
Teacher	Assistant Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$35,753	\$6,442
Substitute	Assistant Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$35,467	\$2,322
Special Ed Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$33,550	\$2,798
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$32,318	\$2,680
Teacher	Assistant Substitute Teacher, Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$30,609	\$5,819
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$30,204	\$6,451
Assistant Teacher	Substitute	Extera Public	Education	\$27,568	\$5,210
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$27,471	\$8,681
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$26,182	\$6,115
Assistant Teacher	Substitute	Extera Public	Education	\$25,507	\$4,293
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$22,383	\$4,894
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$22,156	\$5,777
As Team Lead		Extera Public	Education	\$21,896	\$83
Teacher	Support Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$21,761	\$5,441

Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$21,619	\$8,488
Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$17,500	\$2,862
Substitute Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$16,481	\$5,756
Assistant Teacher	Substitute	Extera Public	Education	\$14,496	\$549
Support Teacher	Substitute Teacher, Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$14,372	\$3,988
Assistant Teacher	Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$13,812	\$437
Assistant Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$13,174	\$117
Support Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$12,314	\$1,497
Support Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$11,839	\$315
Sped Instructional A		Extera Public	Education	\$11,401	\$310
Support Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$10,304	\$701
After School Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$8,224	\$0
After School Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$7,911	\$0
After School Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$7,899	\$0
Support Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$7,779	\$31
After School Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$7,359	\$0
As Program Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$7,075	\$0
After School Asst	After School Asst	Extera Public	Education	\$7,029	\$0
As Program Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$6,924	\$0
After School Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$5,845	\$0
As Program Assistant		Extera Public	Education	\$4,900	\$0
As Program Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$4,747	\$0
Support Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Extera Public	Education	\$3,891	\$380
After School Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$3,540	\$0
Support Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$3,390	\$0
After School Aide		Extera Public	Education	\$3,335	\$0
As Program Aide		Extera Public	Education	\$3,076	\$0
Assistant Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$2,338	\$1,638
Substitute Teacher		Extera Public	Education	\$1,663	\$137
After School Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$1,453	\$0
As Program Asst		Extera Public	Education	\$1,066	\$0

After School Asst	Extera Public	Education	\$325	\$0
After School Asst	Extera Public	Education	\$250	\$0
As Enrichment Tutor	Extera Public	Education	\$140	\$0